
PRESTAZIONI N° GUARDIE AL
GIORNO

FREQUENZA
SETTIMANALE

TOTALE TEMPO
DI

LAVORO/SETT.

SETTIMANE
SERVIZIO TOTALE ORE COSTO ORARIO COSTO

MANODOPERA

1° TRIMESTRE 2 7 84 13 1092 € 17,00 € 18.564,00

2° TRIMESTRE 2 5 60 13 780 € 17,00 € 13.260,00

€ 31.824,00

€ 31.824,00

€ 3.182,40

€ 35.006,40

€ 35.000,00ARROTONDATO

UTILE 10%

IMPORTO APPALTO

TOTALE


